
JAIPURIAR SCHOOL
SENIOR SECONDARY CBSE SCHOOL

sEcToR-18,OFF PALM BI,ACH ROA-D,SANP.{DA,NAVI MUMRAI-40o 705 | 
ph-9029705430

Wcbt E1y?.jdpuriirschool.org I Emriltoffi.eJavtnrunrbai@Jaipuriarschool.org

(AFFILI ATED TO CBSE.DELHI) SCHOOL CODE:301

SCHOOL LEAYING CERTIFICATE

ANAY JARYAI

AJAY JARYAL

STJNITA JARY{

Admission No

AFFILIATION NO, II30255

t,DISE 110065M Certificate No

Studc,rt Addhar No:

1- Name ofrhe Pupil

2, Father'Vcuardian'sName

3. Mo&efs Name

4. Nationalitu : INDIAN

Date of Birth (in Christian Era) according to
Admission & Withdrawal Register in figures

Mother Tongue : HINDI

24 OCT 2013 (rN WORDS)
TWO ZERO ONE T}IREE

Stat€: MAHARASHTRA

Sub.Caste :

Class

Place of Birth: MUMBAI

Religioo: llindu

District MUMBAI

C{slc :

TWO FOUR - OCT -

Country: INDIA

LOEAR

Academic vear

Last School attended

Date of first admission in the school with olass : 03 J(N 2017 - JR.KG

Any fee concession available o[ Ifso, tie nature ofsuch cotrcession :

11. Total No ofworking days in the academic session : 209

5.

5.

7-

8_

9.

10.

12.

t3.

15.

t6.

17.

18.

19.

20-

21.

22.

?3.

24.

Total No ofworking d.ys pupil plcsent in the scbool : l9l

14.

Subjects studied : I ENGLISH 2 HINDI 3 MARAIHI 4 SCIENCE

6 SOCIAL SCIENCE

Whether qulified for the promotions to the higbsr clsss

Ifso, to which class (in figurQ w (in words)

Wlether NCC Cadet /Boy scout / Girt guide (details maybe given) :

GameE plsyed or €xlracurricular activities in whicb ihe pupil usually took p{rt(mentioned .

achievanent level therein)

Gsneral conduct

Cla6s in which the pupil la6t studicd (in ligures)

r berber faild, if so oncrJtwics in the sams class

Date of application for certificates

Date of issue of cedificgtes

Reasons for leaving 6re school

{in *ord6)

School/Board Aruual exafiindioo last tskeu wit]r resu-lts

Any otber lemark :

YES

GOOD

III

18.03-2022

13.04.2022

C}IANGN OF RESIDENCE

FOURTI]

THIRI)

'ovo,,Datc f3 Month g1 Ye,tr 2022

r,.rol.lo'i & - Q"?*""lqh
cllss'Teecher ffi'* rttr

Certified thal the above information is in accordance with the School register:

No changc in any cntry is to be made except by the authority issuing this ccrtificate and any
of oenaltv such as

1'.7


